AMENDED AGENDA #1

9:00 A.M.
Room EW20
Wednesday, January 20, 2016

HOUSE HEALTH & WELFARE COMMITTEE

SUBJECT

DESCRIPTION

PRESENTER

16-0202-1501

16-0601-1501

16-0602-1501

16-0701-1501

16-0717-1501

16-0715-1501

16-0720-1501

16-0710-1501

Emergency Medical Services Physician
Commission

Division of Family and Community Services

Child and Family Services
Child Care Licensing

Division of Behavioral Health

Sliding Fee Schedules

Alcohol and Substance Use Disorders Services -
New Chapters

Behavioral Health Program - New Chapter

Alcohol and Substance Use Disorders Services
- Chapter Repeal

Development Grants - Chapter Repeal

Dr. Curtis Sandy,
Chairman

Stephanie Miller
Michelle Weir

Jamie Teeter
Jamie Teeter

Jamie Teeter
Jamie Teeter

Jamie Teeter

If you have written testimony, please provide a copy of it along with the

name of the person or organization responsible to the committee secretary

to ensure accuracy of records.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Chairman Wood

Vice Chairman Packer

Rep Hixon
Rep Perry
Rep Romrell

Rep Vander Woude

COMMITTEE SECRETARY

Rep Beyeler

Rep Redman

Rep Troy(Agidius)
Rep Rusche(Cuddy)
Rep Chew

Irene Moore
Room: EW14

Phone: 332-1138
email: hhel@house.idaho.gov


http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2016/pending/16H_HealthWelfare.pdf#nameddest=G10.998328
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2016/pending/16H_HealthWelfare.pdf#nameddest=G28.998328
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2016/pending/16H_HealthWelfare.pdf#nameddest=G29.1001056
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2016/pending/16H_HealthWelfare.pdf#nameddest=G30.998329
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2016/pending/16H_HealthWelfare.pdf#nameddest=G32.1003502
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2016/fee/16H_Fee_HW.pdf#nameddest=G5.1010479
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2016/pending/16H_HealthWelfare.pdf#nameddest=G33.998329
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2016/pending/16H_HealthWelfare.pdf#nameddest=G31.998329

