## AMENDED AGENDA #1 HOUSE HEALTH & WELFARE COMMITTEE 9:00 A.M. Room EW20 Wednesday, January 20, 2016

SUBJECT	DESCRIPTION	PRESENTER
<u>16-0202-1501</u>	Emergency Medical Services Physician Commission	Dr. Curtis Sandy, Chairman
	Division of Family and Community Services	
<u>16-0601-1501</u>	Child and Family Services	Stephanie Miller
<u>16-0602-1501</u>	Child Care Licensing	Michelle Weir
	Division of Behavioral Health	
<u>16-0701-1501</u>	Sliding Fee Schedules	Jamie Teeter
<u>16-0717-1501</u>	Alcohol and Substance Use Disorders Services - New Chapters	Jamie Teeter
<u>16-0715-1501</u>	Behavioral Health Program - New Chapter	Jamie Teeter
<u>16-0720-1501</u>	Alcohol and Substance Use Disorders Services - Chapter Repeal	Jamie Teeter
<u>16-0710-1501</u>	Development Grants - Chapter Repeal	Jamie Teeter

## If you have written testimony, please provide a copy of it along with the name of the person or organization responsible to the committee secretary to ensure accuracy of records.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS Chairman Wood Vice Chairman Packer Rep Hixon Rep Perry Rep Romrell Rep Vander Woude

Rep Beyeler Rep Redman Rep Troy(Agidius) Rep Rusche(Cuddy) Rep Chew

## COMMITTEE SECRETARY

Irene Moore Room: EW14 Phone: 332-1138 email: hhel@house.idaho.gov